
S.No RegNo RollNo Student Name Subject Subject Name Credits Mode Grade

1 992315 311922 KAMIDI BALAMURALI KRISHNA BT101 Engineering Biology 2 Exam P

2 991150 511927 GARIKE SAI KIRAN BT101 Engineering Biology 2 Study C

3 991249 611969 RAMAVATH VISHAL RATHOD BT101 Engineering Biology 2 Exam P

4 971108 511840 MOODU ARUN KUMAR BT101 Engineering Biology 2 Exam P

5 992234 411939 KASTHALA JAYADEV CE101 Engineering Mechanics 3 Study B

6 991413 111911 PONNAM SAI KUMAR CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering 2 Study F

7 991221 411904 ANKIT KUMAR CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering 2 Study D

8 991240 411922 GANNAMANI CHARAN SRI SAI SHANKAR CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering 2 Study B

9 991249 611969 RAMAVATH VISHAL RATHOD CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering 2 Exam P

10 991448 811919 SIRIPURAPU CHANDRA MOULI CE102 Environmental Science and Engineering 2 Exam F

11 992414 111908 PAMENA AKASH CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Exam P

12 991209 211909 DEVARAYA DEEPAK CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Study D

13 992315 311922 KAMIDI BALAMURALI KRISHNA CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Exam P

14 992127 311935 NALLAMELLI VINEETH CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Exam P

15 992232 411934 JYOTIN KUMAR MADAS CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Study C

16 992242 411952 MUDAVATH CHANDRA NAYAK CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Study C

17 992144 611953 MEDARAMETLA VENU CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Exam P

18 992240 611962 PEETHALA AJAY KUMAR CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Exam P

19 992421 611964 PILLI NISSI CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Exam P

20 992120 611971 SABAVAT SAI PAVAN CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Study B

21 992126 711909 BAJYAM MANI RATNAM CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Study C

22 992118 711925 GUGULOTHU HARSHAVARDHAN CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Exam P

23 992438 811917 SENAPATHI MOHAN PRASAD CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Study C

24 991448 811919 SIRIPURAPU CHANDRA MOULI CS101 Problem Solving and Computer Programming 3 Exam F

25 991209 211909 DEVARAYA DEEPAK CS102 Problem Solving and Computer Programming Lab 2 Study F

26 991240 411922 GANNAMANI CHARAN SRI SAI SHANKAR CS102 Problem Solving and Computer Programming Lab 2 Study B

27 991148 611905 BANAVATHU SUDHEER KUMAR CS102 Problem Solving and Computer Programming Lab 2 Exam P

28 982221 411864 PULLUR SRI HARSHA CS102 Problem Solving and Computer Programming Lab 2 Exam P

29 992302 111914 VADLAPATLA SAI PRADEEP CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Study C
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30 991303 211907 BHUKYA SEVA NAIK CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Exam P

31 992315 311922 KAMIDI BALAMURALI KRISHNA CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Exam P

32 992154 411906 BATHINA BHANU KOWSHIK CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Study C

33 972347 411923 GANTA CHARAN TEJA CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Exam P

34 992234 411939 KASTHALA JAYADEV CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Study P

35 982159 411977 SHAIK SAIF ALI CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Study P

36 991150 511927 GARIKE SAI KIRAN CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Study P

37 981441 511941 KOTAKONDA MAHESHBABU CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Study D

38 992330 611957 PADIYA SURENDAR CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Study P

39 992432 711948 PEDDIREDDY CHANDANA CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Study B

40 992312 711954 RANDIVE VIJAY BHARAT CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Exam P

41 991138 711961 VADDI YUVA RAJU CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Exam P

42 992124 811916 SAKA SAMUEL JOHN BABU CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Study C

43 981238 111820 SAGARLA SAIVINAY CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Exam P

44 982358 411846 MOMIN MOHAMMED IBRAHIM NURULHASAN REHANA CY101 Chemistry-Theory 3 Study F

45 991303 211907 BHUKYA SEVA NAIK CY102 Chemistry-Lab 1 Exam P

46 991413 111911 PONNAM SAI KUMAR EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 Exam P

47 991228 811920 SIRRA AJAY EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 Study D

48 971108 511840 MOODU ARUN KUMAR EC101 Basic Electronics Engineering 3 Exam P

49 992315 311922 KAMIDI BALAMURALI KRISHNA EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 Exam P

50 992118 711925 GUGULOTHU HARSHAVARDHAN EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 Exam P

51 992124 811916 SAKA SAMUEL JOHN BABU EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 3 Study A

52 991240 411922 GANNAMANI CHARAN SRI SAI SHANKAR HS101 English for Technical Communication 3 Study EX

53 991413 111911 PONNAM SAI KUMAR MA151 Mathematics - II 3 Study P

54 992145 211905 BEERA VIJAY VARDHAN MA151 Mathematics - II 3 Exam P

55 991303 211907 BHUKYA SEVA NAIK MA151 Mathematics - II 3 Exam P

56 991202 311943 POREDDY HEMANTH KUMAR REDDY MA151 Mathematics - II 3 Study B

57 992234 411939 KASTHALA JAYADEV MA151 Mathematics - II 3 Study C

58 991460 511913 BADAVATH RAJ KUMAR MA151 Mathematics - II 3 Study C

59 991111 511949 MALOTHU SHASHI KUMAR MA151 Mathematics - II 3 Exam P

60 991249 611969 RAMAVATH VISHAL RATHOD MA151 Mathematics - II 3 Exam P

61 991253 611974 SHORYA CHAUDHARY MA151 Mathematics - II 3 Exam P

62 991448 811919 SIRIPURAPU CHANDRA MOULI MA151 Mathematics - II 3 Exam F

63 981322 711816 DARA JOHNY JAYANTH MA151 Mathematics - II 3 Exam P

64 982159 411977 SHAIK SAIF ALI ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering 3 Study C

65 992118 711925 GUGULOTHU HARSHAVARDHAN ME101 Basic Mechanical Engineering 3 Exam P

66 972347 411923 GANTA CHARAN TEJA ME102 Engineering Graphics 4 Exam P

67 982159 411977 SHAIK SAIF ALI ME102 Engineering Graphics 4 Exam P



68 992158 511937 KESANA PAVAN NAGA SUNDAR ME102 Engineering Graphics 4 Exam P

69 981441 511941 KOTAKONDA MAHESHBABU ME102 Engineering Graphics 4 Exam P

70 992224 711940 MUKKI PRASANTH RAJU ME102 Engineering Graphics 4 Study A

71 992124 811916 SAKA SAMUEL JOHN BABU ME102 Engineering Graphics 4 Study B

72 991209 211909 DEVARAYA DEEPAK PH101 Engineering Physics 3 Study P

73 991151 311930 MADU VENKATA DURGA KALYAN PH101 Engineering Physics 3 Study P

74 991240 411922 GANNAMANI CHARAN SRI SAI SHANKAR PH101 Engineering Physics 3 Study C

75 991144 411966 PUTABOINA MANOJ PH101 Engineering Physics 3 Study D

76 991448 811919 SIRIPURAPU CHANDRA MOULI PH101 Engineering Physics 3 Exam F

77 981135 411829 KATI MANJUSHA PH101 Engineering Physics 3 Exam P

78 991240 411922 GANNAMANI CHARAN SRI SAI SHANKAR PH102 Physics Lab 2 Study C
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